-
Material (PC)
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Ordering Informations:
Item-No. Circuit Body Color ROHS PackingLever Colour
A16024 2 CL R BULB
LB= Light
Blue
N= Non
ROHS
WH= White
BU= Bulk
Ware
R= ROHS
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISH Jamy Sheet 1 from 1APPD: Jason
A16024
Customer:
27.01.2025MATL: Wilson DATE
Part No.:
OR= Orange
4Pos.   H=9,9mm  / W=24,3mm / D=17,7mm (3,9gr.)
5Pos.   H=9,9mm  / W=29,9mm / D=17,7mm (5,2gr.)
2, 3, 4, 5
Pos.
CL= Clear
Push Wire Connector
RD= Red
Cross Section: 0,4~4mm" Stranded and solid
Electrical Specs:   450V / 32A
Strip Length      11mm (10~12mm)
Maximum Operating Temp.: -40°C to +105°C
Features
Wide range of wire sizes
Combination of different wire sizes in one Cage Clamp
Small space consumption
Built in test point
Protection against electrical Shock touch safe
Low installed cost and safe operation
Maintenance-free connection
A reusable connector
Dimensions
2Pos.   H=9,9mm  / W=13,1mm / D=17,7mm ( 2,1gr.)
3Pos.   H=9,9mm  / W=18,7mm / D=17,7mm (3,0gr.)
Color of Body Clear with ORANGE levers)
Color of Body Clear with WHITE levers)
Color of Body Clear with LIGHT BLUE levers)
Color of Body Clear with RED levers)